
CARAD WA4240 PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

20127569 *BODY GROUP PAINTED/37 1 Yes

40014644 UPPER TRAY GROUP/37M/42A(LS) 2 Yes

20126393 FRONT PANEL GROUP PAINTED/SOLARIS-0,8 3 Yes

40014424 PLASTIC KICKPLATE 4 Yes

45003401 ADJUSTABLE FOOT GROUP 5 Yes

35007439 HOUSING FRAME BELLOW CLIP 9 Yes

40014849 UPPER TRAY DROP PLASTIC 18 Yes

40014423 WATER ENTRY HOSE GR/COLD 20 Yes

35008931 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x16 25 Yes

35007417 SCREW TT M4X8 PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS 30 Yes

40014419 DOOR GROUP(SOLARIS) 50 Yes

40014632 BELT(400 RPM)(PU)(1034 J5) 100 Yes

35007644 DRIVEN PULLEY(LITTLE) 101 Yes

30023683 MOTOR(ASENKRON,2/12 POLE) 102 Yes

20126560 REAR TUB GROUP(400/500 RPM) 103 Yes

45003399 SHOCK ABSORBER(85N) 104 Yes

40014268 SHOCK ABSORBER PIM 105 Yes

47000043 UPPER CONCRETE WEIGHT/37 112 Yes

40014444 TUB SEAL 113 Yes

35007422 RESISTANCE FIXING WIRE-3 115 Yes

20146766 FRONT TUB/37(SINGLE THERMOSTAT HOLE) 117 Yes

40014445 TUB BELLOWS SEAL 118 Yes

45003448 FRONT CONCRETE WEIGHT(42/47) 120 Yes

45003466 FRONT CONCRETE WEIGHT/37 120 Yes

35009531 HEX.HEAD BOLT M8X20 UND.HEA.SER.DIN 6921 124 Yes

32000282 TUB EARTH CABLE(MEC)/37/37ENT/L/220V60HZ 132 Yes

20605114 DRUM GROUP/37(400 RPM)444 160 Yes

40014398 LIQUID DETERGENT LEVEL PLATE 201 Yes

40014409 TUB ENTERANCE WITH BELLOW HOSE-A 206 Yes

30024406 PARASITE FILTER(RC 0,1MF) 215 Yes

40014403 DRAIN HOSE BODY EXIT PLS 220 Yes

40014269 HANGER SPRING PLS. 221 Yes

40014269 HANGER SPRING PLS. 221 Yes

35008811 PRESSURE SWITCH CARRIER(EGS) 222 Yes

35007445 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(EGS) 231 Yes

35007445 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(EGS) 231 Yes

40014401 DRAIN HOSE AND CABLE HOLDING PLS. 232 Yes

40014270 DRAIN HOSE HOLDING PLS 235 Yes

40014415 SPEED CONTROL HOLE STOPPER 238 Yes

30024037 POWER CORD GROUP 239 Yes

32000114 PUMP GR(FILTER )(THER.NOT TO PROTECT) 285 Yes

35007451 TRANSPORT SCREW GROUP 290 Yes

40014596 PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE GROUP 295 No

35007408 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x9,5 408 Yes

35007405 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x13 TYPE 1 446 Yes

35008716 SCREW TT M4X12 PAN HEAD TORX 446 Yes

42003169 CON.PAN.GR.CARAD WITH SRGF SM10001(WA424 500 Yes

35007384 HANGER SPRING 800 Yes



CARAD WA4240 PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

35007384 HANGER SPRING 800 Yes

35007454 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X28X3 806 Yes

35007849 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8X40 807 Yes

50038323 REAR STYROFOAM (LEFT) 902 Yes

50038323 REAR STYROFOAM (LEFT) 902 Yes

50038322 REAR STYROFOAM (RIGHT) 903 Yes

50038322 REAR STYROFOAM (RIGHT) 903 Yes

37000344 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜8,6 919 Yes

40014395 FRONT PANEL DROP FIXING PLASTIC-I-A 920 Yes

40014437 TRANSPORT SCREW STOPPER 998 Yes

35007369 HOSE CLAMP SCREW TYPE Ã˜72 1402 Yes

35007367 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜38,8 1403 Yes

40007592 CABLE TIE(YKB150) 1508 Yes

20126561 REAR TUB BEARING HOME(400/500 RPM) Yes

20129447 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON GROUP No

20136842 PACKAGE GROUP/37(SHRINK)(ING) No

20139711 SHRINK LABEL(SIDE)/ING Yes

50018481 PACKAGE LABEL Yes

50038325 FRONT STYROFOAM Yes

50038875 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/37 Yes

50038876 UPPER STYROFOAM/37 Yes

20138341 DOOR WARNING LABEL/ING Yes

20138342 KICKPLATE LABEL/ING Yes

20138343 GENERAL WARNING LABEL/ING Yes

20139710 SHRINK LABEL(FRONT)/ING Yes

20139711 SHRINK LABEL(SIDE)/ING Yes

20605950 NAME PLATE/437-CARAD-ING(WA 4240) Yes

20605951 PACKING+BARKOD LABEL/437-CARAD(WA 4240) Yes

20605952 ENERGY LABEL(SMALL)/437-CARAD(WA 4240) Yes

20606882 DOOR WARNING LABEL/GRE Yes

20606883 KICKPLATE LABEL/GRE Yes

20606884 GENERAL WARNING LABEL/GRE Yes

20606885 PACKAGE GROUP/37(SHRINK)(GRE) No

20606886 SHRINK LABEL(FRONT)/GRE Yes

20606887 SHRINK LABEL(SIDE)/GRE Yes

30023690 CAPACITOR(14MF,M8 NUT) Yes

30023693 FIXED THERMOSTAT 40C,90C Yes

32000244 RESISTANCE(230V,1850W,ONE THE.FUSE,COPPE Yes

32000289 CABLE GROUP M10001/37/220V60HZ No

35007368 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜64 Yes

35007414 SCREW PT 6*25(WITH WASHER)(SIX CORNER) Yes

35007438 TUB BELLOW CLIP Yes

35007455 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT 8X25 TORX Yes

35007862 SCREW 4X14 PAN HEAD TYPE 1 Yes

35008874 SCREW ST 4,2*32 (SPECIAL) Yes

35008932 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜35,6 Yes

37000242 UPPER CONCRETE SCREW GROUP(37 LT) Yes

40004335 CABLE-TIE(YKB203) Yes



CARAD WA4240 PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

40014402 DRAIN HOSE WITHOUT ELBOW(2390MM) Yes

40014643 THERMOSTAT SEAL Yes

42000351 DETERGENT BOX GROUP/FULL/COLD/37/LS No

50018481 PACKAGE LABEL Yes

50038325 FRONT STYROFOAM Yes

50038875 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/37 Yes

50038876 UPPER STYROFOAM/37 Yes

50041121 LABEL(50*100) Yes

50045135 ENERGY LABEL Yes

50046793 PACKENG LABEL(170*120)/Ã‡M Yes

50048744 USER'S MANUEL/M-GRE(CARAD) Yes

50049815 WARRANTY CERTIFICATE/CARAD Yes


